HIGH POWER 3 ​Port Filter WDM(1064/980,1064/1030,1550/1064)
Features
Low Insertion Loss & High Isolation
High Stability and Reliability
Application
Fiber Amplifier
Fiber Laser
Fiber Instrument

Above specifications are for devices without connector.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information:
HPFWD
M
Wavelength Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector Power
 1064T/1030R
980T/1064R
980R/1064T
1550T/1064R
250=250um bare
fiber
900=900um
loose tube
3000=3mm loose
tube
1=SMF-28e
4=HI1060
1= 1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
XX=Other
1W
2W